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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 26 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
30/01/2016 - 18:50 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

A

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:00.40 640
2. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.50 637
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.53 636
4. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.56 635
5. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.82 627
6. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.99 592
7. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:02.59 575
8. BIJELIC, Laura 00 Grdelin Split 1:02.71 572
9. CORIC, PAtricia 99 Osijek 1:03.79 543

10. VILA, MAtea 00 Osijek 1:06.83 472
11. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.99 469
12. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.31 462
13. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:08.08 447
14. RUZIC, Milana 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:11.00 394
15. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.83 299
16. KOLDJERAJ, Antonela 98 Osijek 1:21.35 262
17. MITROVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.81 257

DNF MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek

B

1. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.27 584
2. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 1:03.01 564
3. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:03.09 562
4. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.81 518
5. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.69 498
6. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.17 487
7. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 1:08.33 442
8. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.00 429
9. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.03 411

10. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.61 384
11. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.73 366
12. TERZIC, Dora 02 Osijek 1:14.79 337
13. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.91 322
14. KRISTO, KArla 01 Osijek 1:20.72 268
15. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 1:22.37 252
16. MIJATOVIC, Nastasja 01 Tri Delfina 1:29.62 196

C

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:02.13 588
2. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.06 512
3. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.46 503
4. VULETIC, Milena 03 Vracar 1:09.94 412
5. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.72 399
6. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.61 384
7. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:12.74 366
8. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:13.77 351
9. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.24 345

10. KULIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.26 331
11. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.28 330
12. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.61 302
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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 26, Girls, 100m Freestyle, C

Rank YB Time Pts

13. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:17.73 300
14. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:19.68 279
15. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Osijek 1:20.16 274
16. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.29 272
17. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.06 265
18. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.78 258
19. SEKULOVIC, Marija 03 Radnicki 1969 1:23.45 242
20. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.19 236
21. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:24.32 235

DSQ ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.50

D

1. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.03 347
2. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.11 285
3. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:20.79 267
4. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.93 266
5. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.57 250
6. DJUROVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.67 249
7. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.74 249
8. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.46 242
9. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.48 242

10. RADASANU, Maia 05 SCD Timisoara 1:25.94 222
11. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:26.37 219
12. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.23 212
13. BOCNARI, Tamara 06 SCD Timisoara 1:30.81 188
14. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki 1969 1:53.95 95

E

1. SANTA, Dorina 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:22.54 251
2. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.12 213
3. KRAJNOVIC, Marija 08 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:32.87 176
4. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.60 151
5. MUSIC, Lejla 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:22.21 49

Open

1. SEKULIC, Mila 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:00.40 640
2. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.50 637
3. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.53 636
4. VASIC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:00.56 635
5. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.82 627
6. BABIC, Andjela 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.99 592
7. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:02.13 588
8. CULIBRK, Tara 01 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.27 584
9. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:02.59 575

10. BIJELIC, Laura 00 Grdelin Split 1:02.71 572
11. KNEZEVIC, Lea 01 Osijek 1:03.01 564
12. BASTA, Nadja 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:03.09 562
13. CORIC, PAtricia 99 Osijek 1:03.79 543
14. JEJINA, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.81 518
15. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.06 512
16. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.46 503
17. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.69 498
18. KUJUNDZIC, Iva 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.17 487
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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 26, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

19. VILA, MAtea 00 Osijek 1:06.83 472
20. PETROVIC, Sofija 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.99 469
21. LAZIC, Marija 00 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.31 462
22. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:08.08 447
23. DARAZDI, Andrijana 01 Osijek 1:08.33 442
24. AGNER, Dunja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.00 429
25. VULETIC, Milena 03 Vracar 1:09.94 412
26. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.03 411
27. SEVIC, Jelena 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.72 399
28. RUZIC, Milana 99 PK"Profesional-Proakva"N.Sad 1:11.00 394
29. SAVCIC, Dragana 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.61 384

PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.61 384
31. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:12.73 366
32. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:12.74 366
33. KUZIC, Masa 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:13.77 351
34. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:14.03 347
35. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.24 345
36. TERZIC, Dora 02 Osijek 1:14.79 337
37. KULIC, Isidora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.26 331
38. BANJAC, Dunja 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:15.28 330
39. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:15.91 322
40. RODIC, Anastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.61 302
41. ISIC, Ena 03 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 1:17.73 300
42. RADOVANOVIC, Kristina 99 Crvena Zvezda 1:17.83 299
43. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:19.11 285
44. PUSICA, Ivana 04 Radnicki 1969 1:19.68 279
45. JAKSETIC, Dina 03 Osijek 1:20.16 274
46. RADENOVIC, Anita 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.29 272
47. KRISTO, KArla 01 Osijek 1:20.72 268
48. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:20.79 267
49. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:20.93 266
50. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.06 265
51. KOLDJERAJ, Antonela 98 Osijek 1:21.35 262
52. RUSANAC, Dunja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:21.78 258
53. MITROVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.81 257
54. PUSICA, Jelena 02 Radnicki 1969 1:22.37 252
55. SANTA, Dorina 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:22.54 251
56. KOSTIC, Minja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.57 250
57. DJUROVIC, Anastasija 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.67 249
58. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.74 249
59. SEKULOVIC, Marija 03 Radnicki 1969 1:23.45 242
60. GVOZDENOVIC, Anja 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:23.46 242
61. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.48 242
62. PAVIC, Jovana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.19 236
63. GOJAKOVIC, Sara 03 PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac 1:24.32 235
64. RADASANU, Maia 05 SCD Timisoara 1:25.94 222
65. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:26.37 219
66. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.12 213
67. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:27.23 212
68. MIJATOVIC, Nastasja 01 Tri Delfina 1:29.62 196
69. BOCNARI, Tamara 06 SCD Timisoara 1:30.81 188
70. KRAJNOVIC, Marija 08 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:32.87 176
71. STANIC, Tamara 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:37.60 151
72. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Anita 06 Radnicki 1969 1:53.95 95
73. MUSIC, Lejla 07 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 2:22.21 49
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Evropa 2016
Novi Sad, 30/1/2016

Event 26, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

DSQ ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.50
DNF MATIJEVIC, Iva 00 Osijek


